
Date Day Program Important Days

Mar-23

16th March Thursday Class

17th March Friday Class

18th March Saturday Class

19th March Sunday No Class

20th March Monday Class

21st March Tuesday Class

22nd March Wednesday GUDI PADWA (HOLIDAY) World Water Day

23rd March Thursday Class

24th March Friday Class

25th March Saturday Class

26th March Sunday No Class

27th March Monday Class

28th March Tuesday Class

29th March Wednesday Class

30th March Thursday RAM NAVAMI (HOLIDAY)

31st March Friday Class

Apr-23

1st April Saturday Class

2nd April Sunday No Class

3rd April Monday MAHAVEER JAYANTI  (HOLIDAY)

4th  April Tuesday Class International Day of mine awarness

5th  April Wednesday Class

6th  April Thursday Class

7th April Friday GOOD FRIDAY  (HOLIDAY) World Health day

8th April Saturday HOLY SATURDAY  (HOLIDAY)

9th  April Sunday EASTER   (HOLIDAY)

10th April Monday Class

11th April Tuesday Class

12th April Wednesday Class

13th April Thursday Class

14th April Friday Class

15th April Saturday Class

16th April Sunday No Class

17th April Monday Class

18th April Tuesday Class

19th April Wednesday Class

20th April Thursday Class

21st April Friday Class

22nd April Saturday EID UL FITR  (HOLIDAY) World Earth day

23rd April Sunday No Class English Language Day

24th April Monday Class

25th April Tuesday Class

26th April Wednesday Class

27th April Thursday Class

28th April Friday Class

29th April Saturday Class

30th April Sunday No Class

Jun-23

1st June Thursday No Class

2nd June Friday No Class

3rd June Saturday No Class

4th June Sunday No Class

23-24 Yearly Program Date Wise
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5th June Monday Reopens World Environment Day

6th June Tuesday Class

7th June Wednesday Class World Food, Safety Day

8th June Thursday Class

9th June Friday Class

10th June Saturday Class

11th June Sunday No Class

12th June Monday Class

13th June Tuesday Class

14th June Wednesday Class

15th June Thursday Class

16th June Friday Class

17th June Saturday Investiture Ceremony

18th June Sunday No Class

19th June Monday PA 1 Exams Start

20th June Tuesday Class

21st June Wednesday Class International Day of Yoga

22nd June Thursday Class

23rd June Friday Class

24th June Saturday Class

25th June Sunday No Class

26th June Monday Class

27th June Tuesday Class

28th June Wednesday Class

29th June Thursday EID-UL-ADHA  (HOLIDAY)

30th June Friday Class

Jul-23

1st July Saturday Class Doctor's Day

2nd July Sunday No Class

3rd July Monday Class

4th July Tuesday Rector's Day

5th July Wednesday Class

6th July Thursday Class

7th July Friday Class

8th July Saturday Class

9th July Sunday No Class

10th July Monday Class

11th July Tuesday Class World Population Day

12th July Wednesday Class

13th July Thursday Class

14th July Friday Class

15th July Saturday PTM for PA 1 Exam

16th July Sunday No Class

17th July Monday Class

18th July Tuesday Class

19th July Wednesday Class

20th July Thursday Class

21st July Friday Class

22nd July Saturday Cultural Day

23rd July Sunday No Class

24th July Monday Class

25th July Tuesday Class

26th July Wednesday Class

27th July Thursday Class
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28th July Friday Class

29th July Saturday MUHARRAM (HOLIDAY) 

30th July Sunday No Class

31st July Monday Class

Aug-23

1st August Tuesday Class

2nd August Wednesday Class

3rd August Thursday Class

4th August Friday Class

5th August Saturday Story telling & Poem Recitation Competition

6th August Sunday No Class International Friendship Day

7th August Monday Class

8th August Tuesday Class

9th August Wednesday Class

10th August Thursday Class

11th August Friday Class

12th August Saturday Patriotic Song & Dance Competition International Youth Day

13th August Sunday No Class

14th August Monday Class

15th August Tuesday INDEPENDENCE DAY

16th August Wednesday Class

17th August Thursday Class

18th August Friday Class

19th August Saturday Class

20th August Sunday No Class

21st August Monday Class

22nd August Tuesday Extempore & Elocution Competition

23rd August Wednesday Class

24th August Thursday Class

25th August Friday Class

26th August Saturday Class

27th August Sunday No Class

28th August Monday Rakhi Making Competition

29th August Tuesday Class National Sports Day

30th August Wednesday RAKSHA BANDHAN  (HOLIDAY)

31st August Thursday Class

Sep-23

1st September Friday Class

2nd September Saturday Class

3rd September Sunday No Class

4th September Monday Class

5th September Tuesday Class Teachers’ Day

6th September Wednesday Fancy Dress Competition for Kindergarten

7th September Thursday  JANMASHTAMI (HOLIDAY) 

8th September Friday Class International Literacy Day

9th September Saturday Class

10th September Sunday No Class

11th September Monday Term - I Exams begin 

12th September Tuesday Class

13th September Wednesday Class

14th September Thursday Class Hindi Diwas

15th September Friday Class Engineer's Day

16th September Saturday Class
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17th September Sunday No Class

18th September Monday Class

19th September Tuesday Class

20th September Wednesday Class

21st September Thursday Class

22nd September Friday Class

23rd September Saturday Class International Day of Sign Languages

24th September Sunday No Class

25th September Monday Class

26th September Tuesday Class

27th September Wednesday Class

28th September Thursday EID-E-MILAD (HOLIDAY) 

29th September Friday Class

30th September Saturday Class

Oct-23

1st October Sunday No Class

2nd October Monday GANDHI JAYANTI  (HOLIDAY)

3rd October Tuesday Class

4th October Wednesday Class World Animal Welfare Day

5th October Thursday Class

6th October Friday Class

7th October Saturday Class

8th October Sunday No Class Air Force Day

9th October Monday Class World Post Office Day

10th October Tuesday Class

11th October Wednesday Class International Day of Girl Child

12th October Thursday Class

13th October Friday Class

14th October Saturday PTM for Term - I Examination

15th October Sunday No Class World Students Day

16th October Monday Class World Food Day

17th October Tuesday Class

18th October Wednesday Class

19th October Thursday Class

20th October Friday Class

21st October Saturday Exhibition (Art & Science)

22nd October Sunday DUSSEHRA (HOLIDAY)

23rd October Monday DUSSEHRA (HOLIDAY)

24th October Tuesday DUSSEHRA (HOLIDAY)

25th October Wednesday Class

26th October Thursday Class

27th October Friday Class

28th October Saturday MAHARISHI VALMIKI JAYANTI (HOLIDAY) 

29th October Sunday No Class

30th October Monday Class

31st October Tuesday Class National Unity Day

Nov-23

1st November Wednesday Class

2nd November Thursday Class

3rd November Friday Class

4th November Saturday Class

5th November Sunday No Class

6th November Monday Class
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7th November Tuesday Class National Cancer Awareness Day

8th November Wednesday Class

9th November Thursday Rangoli & Diya Making Competition

10th November Friday Class

11th November Saturday DIWALI  (HOLIDAY) National Education Day

12th November Sunday DIWALI  (HOLIDAY)

13th November Monday DIWALI  (HOLIDAY)

14th November Tuesday DIWALI  (HOLIDAY)

15th November Wednesday BIRSA MUNDA JAYANTI (HOLIDAY) 

16th November Thursday Class

17th November Friday Class

18th November Saturday Class

19th November Sunday No Class

20th November Monday PA - II Examination Begin

21st November Tuesday Class

22nd November Wednesday Class

23rd November Thursday Class

24th November Friday Class

25th November Saturday Class

26th November Sunday No Class National Constitution Day

27th November Monday GURU NANAK JAYANTI (HOLIDAY) 

28th November Tuesday Class

29th November Wednesday Class

30th November Thursday Class

Dec-23

1st December Friday Class World AIDS Day

2nd December Saturday Class National Pollution Control Day

3rd December Sunday No Class

4th December Monday Class Indian Navy Day

5th December Tuesday Class

6th December Wednesday Class

7th December Thursday Class

8th December Friday Class

9th December Saturday PTM for PA - II Examination

10th December Sunday No Class Human Rights Day

11th December Monday Class

12th December Tuesday Class

13th December Wednesday Class

14th December Thursday Annual Sports Meet

15th December Friday Class

16th December Saturday Class Vijay Diwas

17th December Sunday No Class

18th December Monday Carol Singing Competition

19th December Tuesday Class

20th December Wednesday Candle Decoration, Card Making, gift Wrapping 

21st December Thursday Christmas Celebration 

22nd December Friday Fate

23rd December Saturday WINTER VACATION 

24th December Sunday WINTER VACATION 

25th December Monday WINTER VACATION 

26th December Tuesday WINTER VACATION 

27th December Wednesday WINTER VACATION 

28th December Thursday WINTER VACATION 

29th December Friday WINTER VACATION 
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30th December Saturday WINTER VACATION 

31st December Sunday WINTER VACATION 

Jan-24

1st January Monday WINTER VACATION 

2nd January Tuesday SCHOOL RE-OPENS

3rd January Wednesday Class

4th January Thursday Term - II Exam Begins for Class - 9 & 11

5th January Friday Class

6th January Saturday Class

7th January Sunday No Class

8th January Monday Class

9th January Tuesday Class

10th January Wednesday Class World Hindi Day

11th January Thursday Class

12th January Friday
Class

National Youth Day, Birth Anniversary of 

Swami Vivekanand

13th January Saturday Class

14th January Sunday No Class

15th January Monday Class Indian Army Day

16th January Tuesday Class

17th January Wednesday Class

18th January Thursday Class

19th January Friday Class

20th January Saturday Class

21st January Sunday No Class

22nd January Monday Class

23rd January Tuesday Class
Birth Anniversary of Netaji Subhash 

Chandra Bose

24th January Wednesday Class National Girl Child Day

25th January Thursday Class

26th January Friday REPUBLIC DAY

27th January Saturday Class

28th January Sunday No Class

29th January Monday Newspaper Reading Competition

30th January Tuesday Class Martyr’s Day

31st January Wednesday PTM for Class 9 & 11

Feb-24

1st February Thursday Farewell for Class 12th 

2nd February Friday Class

3rd February Saturday Class

4th February Sunday No Class World Cancer Day

5th February Monday New Session Starts for Class 10th & 12th 

6th February Tuesday Class

7th February Wednesday Class

8th February Thursday Class

9th February Friday Class

10th February Saturday Class

11th February Sunday No Class

12th February Monday Annual Examination Starts

13th February Tuesday Class

14th February Wednesday Class

15th February Thursday Class

16th February Friday Class
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17th February Saturday Class

18th February Sunday Class

19th February Monday Class

20th February Tuesday Class

21st February Wednesday Class

22nd February Thursday Class

23rd February Friday Class

24th February Saturday  GURU RAVIDAS JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)

25th February Sunday No Class

26th February Monday Class

27th February Tuesday Class

28th February Wednesday Class National Science Day

29th February Thursday Class

Mar-24

1st March Friday Class

2nd March Saturday Class

3rd March Sunday No Class

4th March Monday Class

5th March Tuesday Class

6th March Wednesday Class

7th March Thursday Class

8th March Friday MAHA SHIVARATRI (HOLIDAY)  International Women’s Day

9th March Saturday Class

10th March Sunday No Class

11th March Monday Class

12th March Tuesday Class

13th March Wednesday Class

14th March Thursday Class

15th March Friday PTM for Annual Examination World Consumer Rights Day

https://publicholidays.in/guru-ravidas-jayanti/
https://publicholidays.in/maha-shivaratri/

